

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P. No.17733 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
4.	19.09.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> List this case after three (3) weeks for filing counters of the concerned respondents. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended by eight (8) weeks. BLV _____ NJS,J	